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EVER FINE
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COSCO PORTUGAL
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HYUNDAI PLUTO
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MSC CLORINDA

YM TRAVEL

YM UBIQUITY

Wrkng

Wrkng-Cut

Wrkng

Wrkng

Wrkng

Wrkng

Wrkng-Cut

Wrkng

En Route

Wrkng

Wrkng

Wrkng

Wrkng

Wrkng-Finishing

En Route

Wrkng

Wrkng

Wrkng

Idle-Finished

Idle/Cn-Finished

NMP

Wrkng

Wrkng-Finishing

En Route

Wrkng

En Route

En Route

Wrkng
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04/11/2022 18:55
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05/08/2022 14:12

05/08/2022 19:24

05/12/2022 18:42

05/08/2022 22:00

05/16/2022 00:00

04/27/2022 01:00

05/20/2022 02:30

05/15/2022 01:00

05/17/2022 00:35

05/04/2022 09:54

05/08/2022 01:52

05/12/2022 08:54

05/14/2022 20:00

05/06/2022 09:18

05/07/2022 11:00

05/10/2022 17:06

05/10/2022 23:36
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05/16/2022 18:59
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Company Vessel Type Status** ETA/ATA New Back Cut Total
Wrkd

To Date
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Finish

Vessels* Gangs

Vessels Gangs

CONTAINER VESSEL ACTIVITY

Backlog
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SHEFFIELD
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GEORGE WASHINGTON BRIDG
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05/13/2022 11:10

05/08/2022 13:08

05/13/2022 10:00

05/17/2022 16:58

05/02/2022 14:30

05/08/2022 23:00

05/10/2022 01:54

05/10/2022 10:56

05/11/2022 06:18

05/11/2022 18:16

05/12/2022 10:48

05/12/2022 13:36

05/13/2022 01:20

05/13/2022 02:56
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05/13/2022 13:37
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05/17/2022 11:12

05/17/2022 13:40

05/18/2022 09:12

05/18/2022 21:45

05/15/2022 07:00

05/16/2022 14:30
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30 65 8 87 577 426

Company Vessel Type Status** ETA/ATA New Back Cut Total
Wrkd

To Date
To

Finish

Vessels Gangs

Total Gangs

** "NMP" indicates No Manpower; "Idle/Cn" indicates vessel not working due to cancelled order.*Vessel summary fields are calculated as follows:
1. "Working" includes "Shorted".
2. "In Port" = "Working" + "No Manpower" + "Idle".
3. ""Anchor" is not included "In Port".
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0
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0
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In Port
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0
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Bulk Dry
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RORO Cargo
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Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

Bulk Dry

9 4 0 13 65 62

CCMW
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MTC SC

PST

PTSC

SSA

No Orders

No Orders

SIUSLAW
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CORAL RING
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SEABOURN ODYSSEY

JOSCO HUIZHOU

TBC PASSION

DALIAN STAR

TALISMAN

EASTERN HIGHWAY

CAPE ISABEL

UNI SUNSHINE
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CAPE INSCRIPTION

NEW FIRST
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Wrkng-St/Fin
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En Route
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Anchor
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Anchor

05/02/2022 00:40

05/17/2022 23:40

05/12/2022 02:35

05/16/2022 09:31

05/19/2022 03:00

03/10/2022 20:30

05/17/2022 03:15

05/04/2022 09:28

05/19/2022 00:55

05/19/2022 01:15

09/07/2021 04:00

05/13/2022 07:00

05/16/2022 04:50

05/18/2022 06:11

03/26/2022 10:00

05/05/2022 11:00

05/06/2022 15:30

05/12/2022 23:55

05/16/2022 11:15

05/17/2022 10:35
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Company Vessel Type Status** ETA/ATA New Back Cut Total
Wrkd

To Date
To

Finish

Vessels* Gangs

Vessels Gangs

Total Gangs

NON-CONTAINER VESSEL ACTIVITY

** "NMP" indicates No Manpower; "Idle/Cn" indicates vessel not working due to cancelled order.*Vessel summary fields are calculated as follows:
1. "Working" includes "Shorted".
2. "In Port" = "Working" + "No Manpower" + "Idle".
3. ""Anchor" is not included "In Port".

Backlog
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All Jobs Filled

Jobs Ordered

Jobs Dispatched

Class A Checked In

Class B Checked In

Dispatch Completed

Skilled Jobs Not Filled

Jobs Sent to Casual Hall

Flex Jobs Arrived

Total No. of Flex Jobs

Flex Dispatch Completed

Clerk Jobs Arrived

No. of Key Clerk Jobs

No. of Basic Clerk Jobs

No. of Key Clerk Jobs Filled at L13

No. of Basic Clerk Jobs Filled at L13

Key Dispatch Completed

Basic Dispatch Completed

No. of L/S Jobs Filled 

L/S Dispatch Completed

Casual Dispatch Start No.

Casual Dispatch End No.

Casual Hall Cycled

Casuals Left in Hall

Total L/S Jobs Unfilled

N

1212

1105

794

516

7:21

2

436

6:15

150

6:52

6:15

79

5

79

5

7:21

7:23

436

7:26

NL4943

NU4956

N

80

2

CY

Crane

Jitney

Total Clerk

Total Longshore

Total Walking Boss

157

83

32

225

1002

28

83

72

34

168

1220

102

109

298

9

163

533

77

14

4

1

9

116

10

335

449

74

547

2639

197

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Rail

Vessel

Dock

Rail

70

11

2

10

62

0

31

3

60

102

6

940

242

38

93

7

2

New

83

61

13

0

83

0

17

15

81

131

13

557

323

122

24

4

0

Back

0

88

21

168

122

8

0

9

49

99

15

172

304

57

53

18

6

Steady

14

0

0

4

0

0

1

0

9

0

0

116

0

0

10

0

0

Cut

139

160

36

174

267

8

47

27

181

332

34

1553

869

217

160

29

8

TotalCategory/Board Type

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Longshore Hall Jobs

Extra Clerk Jobs

Casual Hall Jobs

Jobs unfilled at completion

DISPATCH ACTUALS LABOR ORDER SUMMARY


